
E1888 MELODY LANE, WAUPACA, WI, 54981
https://www.adashunjones.com

E1888 MELODY
Lane, Waupaca, WI,
54981

$419,900

Stunning 3BR/3BA ranch home in rural Waupaca wooded subdivision-minutes from the
Chain, Waupaca, King & walking trails & easy access to Hwy 22! Beautiful natural views
from the 4 seasons rm, kitchen/dining area & Great Room! Garage is heated w/
basement access; 18×12 heated craft room/office with additional 7×5 office area;
kitchen with cupboards galore...

Faye
Faye Wilson Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2912 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision, Wooded

Features: One,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2512

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 400 Tax Amount: 3778.69

Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, dishwasher,
washer, dryer, microwave

Exclusions: Weber Grill

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x11 Main

Kitchen 13x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x18 Main

Dining Room 13x11 Main

Other Room 18x12 Main

Other Room 2 5x7 Main

Other Room 3 16x12 Main

Other Room 4 13x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Basement Access,Heated



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Faye Wilson Agent Email: fayewilsonrealty1@gmail.com


